
Date Day Subject

2nd Dec 2024 Monday English

5th Dec 2024 Thursday Psy. /P.Ed. / B.St. /Maths 12D

9th Dec 2024 Monday Eco / Socio / Bio. / C.Sc.

12th Dec 2024 Thursday Pol.Sc. /Acc / Physics

16th Dec 2024 Monday Hist /Mkt / Maths 12 ABC/Chem

18th Dec 2024 Wednesday Additional Subjects

Date Day Subject

13th Jan 2025 Monday Hindi

15th Jan 2025 Wednesday English

18th Jan 2025 Saturday Maths

21st Jan 2025 Tuesday Social Science

24th Jan 2025 Friday Science

Class XII- Pre-Board Examination Schedule 2024-2025

Class X- Pre-Board Examination Schedule 2024-2025


